s

Penn Invitational

April 6, 2024

Penn Franklin Field - Philadelphia, PA

Events:
100

Filter by Team

Men's 100 Meters

PL NAME

1 Artie Burgess
2 Aaron Stillitano
3 Darian Moore

4 Nayyir Newash-Campbell
5 Parker Turner

6 Mark Skerl

7 Alex Kislenko

8 Ahmad Brock

9 Connor Dunning
10 Andrew O'Donnell
11 James Burrus
12 Jake Rose

13 Derrick Smith

14 Jackson Gottlick
15 Matthew Cox

16 Chisom Ogbodo

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

TEAM

Rider

Penn
Birmingham UK
Penn

Villanova
Cornell
Monmouth
Monmouth
Villanova

Penn
Monmouth
Penn

Villanova

Rider
Birmingham UK

La Salle

Topt
TIME
10.44
10.52
10.62
10.76
10.78
10.92
10.97
11.02
11.07
11.12
1.7
11.28
11.32
11.32
11.40

11.67



https://tfrrs.org/results/84751/Penn_Invitational
https://tfrrs.org/results/84751/Penn_Invitational
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737082/Rider/Artie_Burgess.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973368/Penn/Aaron_Stillitano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669669/Penn/Nayyir_Newash-Campbell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689205/Villanova/Parker_Turner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682796/Cornell/Mark_Skerl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328200/Monmouth_NJ/Alex_Kislenko.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992687/Monmouth_NJ/Ahmad_Brock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017604/Villanova/Connor_Dunning.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321244/Penn/Andrew_O'Donnell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328203/Monmouth_NJ/James_Burrus.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321245/Penn/Jake_Rose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689199/Villanova/Derrick_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312825/Rider/Jackson_Gottlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8714067/La_Salle/Chisom_Ogbodo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_La_Salle.html
https://tfrrs.org/login.html
https://tfrrs.org/login.html
https://www.directathletics.com/
https://tfmeetpro.com/
https://tfrrs.org/
https://tfrrs.org/
https://tfrrs.org/results_search.html
https://tf.tfrrs.org/indoor_lists.html
https://tf.tfrrs.org/outdoor_lists.html
https://tf.tfrrs.org/archives.html

PL NAME

Domenic Barresi

Men's 100 Meters Section 1

PL NAME

1 Artie Burgess
2 Aaron Stillitano
3 Darian Moore

4 Nayyir Newash-Campbell
7 Alex Kislenko
8 Ahmad Brock

Domenic Barresi

Men's 100 Meters Section 2

PL NAME

10 Andrew O'Donnell
11 James Burrus

12 Jake Rose

13 Derrick Smith

14 Jackson Gottlick
15 Matthew Cox

Men's 100 Meters Section 3

PL NAME

5 Parker Turner

6 Mark Skerl

9 Connor Dunning
16 Chisom Ogbodo

Men's 200 Meters

PL NAME

1 Nayyir Newash-Campbell

YEAR

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

YEAR

FR-1

TEAM

Cornell

TEAM

Rider

Penn
Birmingham UK
Penn
Monmouth
Monmouth

Cornell

TEAM
Penn
Monmouth
Penn
Villanova

Rider

TIME

DNF

TIME

10.44

10.52

10.62

10.76

10.97

11.02

DNF

W:0.7

Birmingham UK

TEAM

Villanova

Cornell

Villanova

La Salle

TEAM

Penn

W:2.2

TIME
10.78
10.92
11.07
11.67

Top?t
TIME

21.48



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7987518/Cornell/Domenic_Barresi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737082/Rider/Artie_Burgess.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973368/Penn/Aaron_Stillitano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669669/Penn/Nayyir_Newash-Campbell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328200/Monmouth_NJ/Alex_Kislenko.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992687/Monmouth_NJ/Ahmad_Brock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7987518/Cornell/Domenic_Barresi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321244/Penn/Andrew_O'Donnell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328203/Monmouth_NJ/James_Burrus.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321245/Penn/Jake_Rose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689199/Villanova/Derrick_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312825/Rider/Jackson_Gottlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689205/Villanova/Parker_Turner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682796/Cornell/Mark_Skerl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017604/Villanova/Connor_Dunning.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8714067/La_Salle/Chisom_Ogbodo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669669/Penn/Nayyir_Newash-Campbell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NAME

Domenic Barresi
Angus Dove
Aaron Stillitano
Andrew O'Donnell
Parker Turner
Aiden Baldelli
Mark Skerl
Fabien De Silva
Joshua Gittens
Michael Mazero
Connor Dunning
Chin Amonu
Jackson Gottlick
Jeremy Henderson
KC O'Brien
Imevar Justice
Ahmad Brock
Derrick Smith
Justice Quainoo
Hamidou Samasa
Deion MclIntosh
Finn Punton

Freddie Haynesworth IV

Men's 200 Meters Section 1

PL

1

NAME

Nayyir Newash-Campbell

Domenic Barresi

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM
Cornell
Cornell
Penn
Penn
Villanova
Monmouth
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Villanova
Unattached
Rider
Cornell
Rider
Villanova
Monmouth
Villanova
La Salle

La Salle

La Salle
Birmingham UK

Rider

TEAM
Penn

Cornell

TIME

21.60

21.67

21.82

21.86

21.94

22.03

2214

22.22

22.22

22.26

22.27

22.47

22.59

22.80

22.82

22.85

22.99

23.09

23.48

23.63

23.99

24.05

DQ

W:2.4

TIME

21.48

21.60



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7987518/Cornell/Domenic_Barresi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988961/Cornell/Angus_Dove.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973368/Penn/Aaron_Stillitano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321244/Penn/Andrew_O'Donnell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689205/Villanova/Parker_Turner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674156/Monmouth_NJ/Aiden__Baldelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682796/Cornell/Mark_Skerl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988962/Cornell/Fabien_De_Silva.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871409/Cornell/Joshua_Gittens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327623/Cornell/Michael_Mazero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017604/Villanova/Connor_Dunning.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312825/Rider/Jackson_Gottlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687364/Cornell/Jeremy__Henderson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737090/Rider/KC_O'Brien.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689178/Villanova/Imevar_Justice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992687/Monmouth_NJ/Ahmad_Brock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689199/Villanova/Derrick_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017567/La_Salle/Justice_Quainoo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368202/La_Salle/Hamidou_Samasa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8714066/La_Salle/Deion_McIntosh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947806/Rider/Freddie_Haynesworth_IV.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669669/Penn/Nayyir_Newash-Campbell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7987518/Cornell/Domenic_Barresi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html

PL

3

6

13

Men's 200 Meters Section 2

PL

4

10

11

18

Men's 200 Meters Section 3

PL

12

14

17

23

Men's 200 Meters Section 4

PL

15

16

19

20

Men's 200 Meters Section 5

NAME
Angus Dove
Parker Turner

Chin Amonu

NAME

Aaron Stillitano
Aiden Baldelli
Fabien De Silva
Joshua Gittens
Michael Mazero

Ahmad Brock

NAME
Andrew O'Donnell
Connor Dunning
Jackson Gottlick
Imevar Justice

Finn Punton

Freddie Haynesworth IV

NAME

Jeremy Henderson

KC O'Brien

Derrick Smith

Justice Quainoo

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM
Cornell
Villanova

Unattached

TEAM
Penn
Monmouth
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell

Monmouth

TEAM

Penn

Villanova

Rider

Villanova
Birmingham UK

Rider

TEAM
Cornell
Rider
Villanova

La Salle

TIME

21.67

21.94

22.41

W:0.9

TIME

21.82

22.03

22.22

22.22

22.26

22.99

W:2.6

TIME

21.86

22.27

22.59

22.85

24.05

DQ

W:1.1

TIME

22.80

22.82

23.09

23.48

W:4.4



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988961/Cornell/Angus_Dove.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689205/Villanova/Parker_Turner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973368/Penn/Aaron_Stillitano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674156/Monmouth_NJ/Aiden__Baldelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988962/Cornell/Fabien_De_Silva.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871409/Cornell/Joshua_Gittens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327623/Cornell/Michael_Mazero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992687/Monmouth_NJ/Ahmad_Brock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321244/Penn/Andrew_O'Donnell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017604/Villanova/Connor_Dunning.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312825/Rider/Jackson_Gottlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689178/Villanova/Imevar_Justice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947806/Rider/Freddie_Haynesworth_IV.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687364/Cornell/Jeremy__Henderson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737090/Rider/KC_O'Brien.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689199/Villanova/Derrick_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8017567/La_Salle/Justice_Quainoo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_La_Salle.html

PL

21

22

NAME

Mark Skerl

Hamidou Samasa

Deion Mclntosh

Men's 400 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Men's 400 Meters Section 1

NAME

Ryan Matulonis
Fabien De Silva
Michael Mazero
Gabriel Maya
Aiden Baldelli
Ethan Walls
Joshua Gittens
Ronan O'Neill
Matthew Griffin
Chin Amonu
Denis Gallagher
Holden Emery

Jordan Hart

Matthew Richman

Steven Bado

KC O'Brien
William Seijas
Matthew Martino

Gareth Lewis

Freddie Haynesworth IV

Jeremy Henderson

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Cornell

La Salle

La Salle

TEAM

Penn

Cornell

Cornell

Rider

Monmouth

Villanova

Cornell

Villanova

Villanova

Unattached

Penn

Penn

Monmouth

Rider

Rider

Rider

Villanova

Monmouth

Monmouth

Rider

Cornell

TIME
22.14
23.63

23.99

Top?

TIME
47.69
48.29
48.45
48.84
48.95
49.54
49.54
49.86
49.90
50.00
50.06
50.20
50.28
50.38
50.59
50.93
51.19
51.71
52.34
54.42

DQ



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682796/Cornell/Mark_Skerl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368202/La_Salle/Hamidou_Samasa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8714066/La_Salle/Deion_McIntosh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_La_Salle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669667/Penn/Ryan_Matulonis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988962/Cornell/Fabien_De_Silva.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327623/Cornell/Michael_Mazero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312826/Rider/Gabriel_Maya.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674156/Monmouth_NJ/Aiden__Baldelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689206/Villanova/Ethan_Walls.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871409/Cornell/Joshua_Gittens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363035/Villanova/Ronan_O'Neill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689174/Villanova/Matthew_Griffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234651/Penn/Denis_Gallagher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895089/Penn/Holden_Emery.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8184792/Monmouth_NJ/Jordan_Hart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8666167/Rider/Matthew_Richman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312822/Rider/Steven_Bado.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737090/Rider/KC_O'Brien.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7798224/Villanova/William_Seijas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7717997/Monmouth_NJ/Matthew_Martino.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674164/Monmouth_NJ/Gareth_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947806/Rider/Freddie_Haynesworth_IV.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687364/Cornell/Jeremy__Henderson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Ryan Matulonis FR-1 Penn 47.69
2 Fabien De Silva JR-3 Cornell 48.29
3 Michael Mazero S0-2 Cornell 48.45
7 Joshua Gittens SR-4 Cornell 49.54
10 Chin Amonu Unattached 50.00

Men's 400 Meters Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
4 Gabriel Maya SO-2 Rider 48.84
5 Aiden Baldelli FR-1 Monmouth 48.95
13 Jordan Hart SO-2 Monmouth 50.28
14 Matthew Richman FR-1 Rider 50.38

Men's 400 Meters Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
6 Ethan Walls FR-1 Villanova 49.54
8 Ronan O'Neill S0O-2 Villanova 49.86
9 Matthew Griffin FR-1 Villanova 49.90
11 Denis Gallagher SR-4 Penn 50.06
19 Gareth Lewis SR-4 Monmouth 52.34
20 Freddie Haynesworth IV JR-3 Rider 54.42

Men's 400 Meters Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
12 Holden Emery JR-3 Penn 50.20
15 Steven Bado FR-1 Rider 50.59
16 KC O'Brien SR-4 Rider 50.93
17 William Seijas SR-4 Villanova 51.19

Men's 400 Meters Section 5



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669667/Penn/Ryan_Matulonis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988962/Cornell/Fabien_De_Silva.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327623/Cornell/Michael_Mazero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871409/Cornell/Joshua_Gittens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312826/Rider/Gabriel_Maya.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674156/Monmouth_NJ/Aiden__Baldelli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8184792/Monmouth_NJ/Jordan_Hart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8666167/Rider/Matthew_Richman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689206/Villanova/Ethan_Walls.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363035/Villanova/Ronan_O'Neill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689174/Villanova/Matthew_Griffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234651/Penn/Denis_Gallagher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674164/Monmouth_NJ/Gareth_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947806/Rider/Freddie_Haynesworth_IV.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895089/Penn/Holden_Emery.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312822/Rider/Steven_Bado.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737090/Rider/KC_O'Brien.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7798224/Villanova/William_Seijas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html

PL

18

NAME
Matthew Martino

Jeremy Henderson

Men's 800 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NAME

Gabriel Rodriguez
lan Moore
Gavin Richards
Pelham Bergesen
Stone Caraccio
Nicholas DeVita
Stanley Clarke
Mali Coleman
Jonathan Scalia
Dallas Hohney
Gobi Thurairajah
Luke Riley
Travis Lahr
Parker Jarratt
Sekai Lyken
Sam Mannings
Billy Clewell
Chalen Bobish
Elijah Schechter
George Sutcliffe
Evan Morrow
lan Smith

Christopher Weeks

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

TEAM
Monmouth

Cornell

TEAM

Rutgers
Monmouth
Rutgers

Cornell
Monmouth
Penn
Birmingham UK
Rider

Rutgers

Rider

Rider
Monmouth
Rider

Rider

Rider
Birmingham UK
Rutgers
Monmouth
Cornell
Birmingham UK
Rutgers

Rider

Villanova

TIME
51.71
DQ

Top?

TIME
1:63.21
1:63.32
1:53.60
1:54.73
1:54.95
1:56.17
1:55.80
1:55.85
1:565.94
1:56.20
1:56.91
1:57.49
1:57.99
1:58.16
1:58.27
1:58.36
1:58.85
1:58.85
1:59.51
1:59.67
2:00.65
2:00.73

2:00.88



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7717997/Monmouth_NJ/Matthew_Martino.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687364/Cornell/Jeremy__Henderson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620652/Rutgers/Gabriel_Rodriguez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7408435/Monmouth_NJ/Ian_Moore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8025231/Rutgers/Gavin_Richards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7987087/Cornell/Pelham_Bergesen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7717987/Monmouth_NJ/Stone_Caraccio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669662/Penn/Nicholas_DeVita.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947809/Rider/Mali_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620653/Rutgers/Jonathan_Scalia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8679871/Rider/Dallas_Hohney.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384547/Rider/Gobi_Thurairajah.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992697/Monmouth_NJ/Luke_Riley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756442/Rider/Travis_Lahr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8666164/Rider/Parker_Jarratt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947810/Rider/Sekai_Lyken.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242262/Rutgers/Billy_Clewell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992685/Monmouth_NJ/Chalen_Bobish.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8677818/Cornell/Elijah_Schechter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242268/Rutgers/Evan_Morrow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8267049/Rider/Ian_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7731751/Villanova/Christopher__Weeks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html

PL

24

25

26

27

28

29

Men's 800 Meters Section 1

PL

Men's 800 Meters Section 2

PL

10

11

12

14

15

16

NAME

Conor Jacob
Joe Cicoria

Will Salmon
Robert Enck
Ned Silvey
Andrew Habeeb

Alec Jackson

NAME

Gabriel Rodriguez
lan Moore

Gavin Richards
Pelham Bergesen
Stone Caraccio
Nicholas DeVita
Mali Coleman

Alec Jackson

NAME

Stanley Clarke
Jonathan Scalia
Dallas Hohney
Gobi Thurairajah
Luke Riley
Parker Jarratt
Sekai Lyken

Sam Mannings

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM
Monmouth
Rider
Rider
Cornell
Birmingham UK
Rider

Penn

TEAM
Rutgers
Monmouth
Rutgers
Cornell
Monmouth
Penn
Rider

Penn

TEAM
Birmingham UK
Rutgers

Rider

Rider
Monmouth
Rider

Rider

Birmingham UK

TIME

2:01.50

2:01.90

2:03.72

2:05.91

2:10.29

2:13.37

DNF

TIME

1:53.21

1:63.32

1:53.60

1:54.73

1:54.95

1:55.17

1:55.85

DNF

TIME

1:55.80

1:55.94

1:56.20

1:56.91

1:57.49

1:58.16

1:58.27

1:58.36



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8618167/Monmouth_NJ/Conor__Jacob.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756446/Rider/Joe_Cicoria.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7760833/Rider/Will_Salmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7500895/Cornell/Robert_Enck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756448/Rider/Andrew_Habeeb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321241/Penn/Alec_Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620652/Rutgers/Gabriel_Rodriguez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7408435/Monmouth_NJ/Ian_Moore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8025231/Rutgers/Gavin_Richards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7987087/Cornell/Pelham_Bergesen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7717987/Monmouth_NJ/Stone_Caraccio.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669662/Penn/Nicholas_DeVita.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947809/Rider/Mali_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321241/Penn/Alec_Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620653/Rutgers/Jonathan_Scalia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8679871/Rider/Dallas_Hohney.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384547/Rider/Gobi_Thurairajah.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992697/Monmouth_NJ/Luke_Riley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8666164/Rider/Parker_Jarratt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947810/Rider/Sekai_Lyken.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html

PL NAME
18 Chalen Bobish
20 George Sutcliffe

21 Evan Morrow

Men's 800 Meters Section 3
PL NAME
13 Travis Lahr
17 Billy Clewell
19 Elijah Schechter
22 lan Smith
23 Christopher Weeks
24 Conor Jacob
25 Joe Cicoria
26 Will Salmon
27 Robert Enck
28 Ned Silvey

29 Andrew Habeeb

Men's 1500 Meters

PL NAME

1 Kyle Rakitis

2 Micah Lawson
3 Bailey Habler

4 Zeb Hinker

5 Tomas Barry

6 Kai Mitchell-Reiss
7 James Martinez
8 Kofi Fordjour

9 Nico Grilli

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM
Monmouth
Birmingham UK

Rutgers

TEAM
Rider
Rutgers
Cornell
Rider
Villanova
Monmouth
Rider
Rider
Cornell
Birmingham UK

Rider

TEAM
Rutgers
Rutgers
Unattached
Rutgers
UNAT-Monmouth
Unattached
Monmouth
Penn

Monmouth

TIME
1:58.85
1:59.67

2:00.65

TIME
1:57.99
1:58.85
1:59.51
2:00.73
2:00.88
2:01.50
2:01.90
2:03.72
2:05.91
2:10.29

2:13.37

Top?t

TIME

3:55.83
3:56.62
3:57.01
3:58.26
3:58.33
3:58.74
3:59.19
3:50.43

4:.00.34



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992685/Monmouth_NJ/Chalen_Bobish.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242268/Rutgers/Evan_Morrow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756442/Rider/Travis_Lahr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242262/Rutgers/Billy_Clewell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8677818/Cornell/Elijah_Schechter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8267049/Rider/Ian_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7731751/Villanova/Christopher__Weeks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8618167/Monmouth_NJ/Conor__Jacob.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756446/Rider/Joe_Cicoria.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7760833/Rider/Will_Salmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7500895/Cornell/Robert_Enck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756448/Rider/Andrew_Habeeb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8652130/Rutgers/Kyle_Rakitis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8622394/Rutgers/Micah_Lawson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8689176.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242266/Rutgers/Zeb_Hinker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8618166.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8689189.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992690/Monmouth_NJ/James_Martinez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584254/Penn/Kofi_Fordjour.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992689/Monmouth_NJ/Nico_Grilli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

NAME

Jack Moran
Nicolas Pizarro
Joshua Geddes
George Andrus
Jacob Pantoya
Nathan Armstrong
Adam Mugavero
Aaron Guensch
Vidhur Polam
Derian Stianche
Billy Clewell
Aryan Abbaraju
Alex Davis
Rithikh Prakash
Colton Walker
Zachary Winnicki
Sebastian Pizarro
James Glebocki
Ryan Mitchell
Chris Shay

Niko Ferrante
Sean Matthews
Caleb Straayer

Noah Bennett

William Newcombe-Vile

Hisham Ettayebi

Damani Brown

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Rutgers

Penn
Birmingham UK
Unattached
Cornell

Rider

Rider
Monmouth
Penn

Rider

Rutgers

Cornell

Rutgers

Cornell
Villanova
Cornell

Penn

Cornell

Rutgers
Rutgers
UNAT-Monmouth
Rutgers

Cornell
Birmingham UK
Birmingham UK
Rutgers

Rutgers

TIME

4:00.41

4:00.99

4.01.12

4.01.77

4.02.12

4.02.66

4.03.07

4:.03.12

4:.03.31

4:03.55

4:03.55

4.03.94

4.04.26

4.04.47

4:06.13

4:06.31

4:06.50

4.07.14

4:.07.50

4:.08.71

4:09.21

4:09.56

4:09.82

4:10.19

4:11.36

4:11.85

4:12.46



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242267/Rutgers/Jack_Moran.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234654/Penn/Nicolas_Pizarro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8689175.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871292/Cornell/Jacob__Pantoya.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7914725/Rider/Nathan_Armstrong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7914737/Rider/Adam_Mugavero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8618168/Monmouth_NJ/Aaron_Guensch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895095/Penn/Vidhur_Polam.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7474383/Rider/Derian_Stianche.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242262/Rutgers/Billy_Clewell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620037/Cornell/Aryan_Abbaraju.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242264/Rutgers/Alex_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620043/Cornell/Rithikh_Prakash.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7731747/Villanova/Colton_Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327606/Cornell/Zachary_Winnicki.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584250/Penn/Sebastian_Pizarro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327624/Cornell/James_Glebocki.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7524657/Rutgers/Ryan_Mitchell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620654/Rutgers/Chris_Shay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8328208.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620651/Rutgers/Sean_Matthews.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327618/Cornell/Caleb_Straayer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620650/Rutgers/Hisham_Ettayebi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620649/Rutgers/Damani_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html

PL

37

38

39

40

41

Men's 1500 Meters Section 1

PL

10

11

13

15

19

24

33

Men's 1500 Meters Section 2

PL

12

NAME

Daniel Valentino

Alexander Kasper

Dylan Rodriguez
Ryan Smith
David Rodenhaver

Max Cunningham

NAME

Kyle Rakitis
Micah Lawson
Bailey Habler

Zeb Hinker

Kai Mitchell-Reiss
Kofi Fordjour
Jack Moran
Nicolas Pizarro
George Andrus
Nathan Armstrong
Derian Stianche
Colton Walker

Noah Bennett

NAME

Tomas Barry
James Martinez
Nico Grilli

Joshua Geddes

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

TEAM
Rutgers
Cornell
Rider
Rutgers
Rider

Birmingham UK

TEAM
Rutgers
Rutgers
Unattached
Rutgers
Unattached
Penn
Rutgers
Penn
Unattached
Rider
Rider
Villanova

Birmingham UK

TEAM
UNAT-Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth

Birmingham UK

TIME

41312

4:13.31

4:13.52

4:14.23

4:17.05

DNF

TIME

3:55.83

3:56.62

3:57.01

3:58.26

3:58.74

3:59.43

4:00.41

4:00.99

4:.01.77

4:02.66

4:03.55

4:06.13

4:10.19

TIME

3:58.33

3:59.19

4.00.34

4.01.12



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242274/Rutgers/Daniel_Valentino.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620039/Cornell/Alexander_Kasper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384544/Rider/Dylan_Rodriguez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620656/Rutgers/Ryan_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589214/Rider/David__Rodenhaver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8652130/Rutgers/Kyle_Rakitis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8622394/Rutgers/Micah_Lawson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8689176.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242266/Rutgers/Zeb_Hinker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8689189.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584254/Penn/Kofi_Fordjour.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242267/Rutgers/Jack_Moran.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234654/Penn/Nicolas_Pizarro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8689175.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7914725/Rider/Nathan_Armstrong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7474383/Rider/Derian_Stianche.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7731747/Villanova/Colton_Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8618166.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992690/Monmouth_NJ/James_Martinez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992689/Monmouth_NJ/Nico_Grilli.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html

PL

16

17

18

20

22

26

28

34

35

Men's 1500 Meters Section 3

PL

14

21

23

25

27

29

30

31

32

36

37

38

39

40

41

NAME

Adam Mugavero
Aaron Guensch
Vidhur Polam
Billy Clewell

Alex Davis
Sebastian Pizarro

Ryan Mitchell

William Newcombe-Vile

Hisham Ettayebi

Max Cunningham

NAME

Jacob Pantoya
Aryan Abbaraju
Rithikh Prakash
Zachary Winnicki
James Glebocki
Chris Shay

Niko Ferrante
Sean Matthews
Caleb Straayer
Damani Brown
Daniel Valentino
Alexander Kasper
Dylan Rodriguez
Ryan Smith

David Rodenhaver

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Rider
Monmouth
Penn

Rutgers
Rutgers

Penn

Rutgers
Birmingham UK
Rutgers

Birmingham UK

TEAM
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Rutgers
UNAT-Monmouth
Rutgers
Cornell
Rutgers
Rutgers
Cornell
Rider
Rutgers

Rider

TIME

4.03.07

4.03.12

4:03.31

4:.03.55

4.04.26

4:06.50

4:.07.50

4:11.36

4:11.85

DNF

TIME

4.02.12

4.03.94

4.04.47

4:06.31

4.07.14

4.08.71

4:09.21

4:09.56

4:09.82

4:12.46

4:13.12

4:13.31

4:13.52

4:14.23

4:17.05



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7914737/Rider/Adam_Mugavero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8618168/Monmouth_NJ/Aaron_Guensch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895095/Penn/Vidhur_Polam.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242262/Rutgers/Billy_Clewell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242264/Rutgers/Alex_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584250/Penn/Sebastian_Pizarro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7524657/Rutgers/Ryan_Mitchell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620650/Rutgers/Hisham_Ettayebi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871292/Cornell/Jacob__Pantoya.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620037/Cornell/Aryan_Abbaraju.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620043/Cornell/Rithikh_Prakash.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327606/Cornell/Zachary_Winnicki.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327624/Cornell/James_Glebocki.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620654/Rutgers/Chris_Shay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8328208.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620651/Rutgers/Sean_Matthews.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327618/Cornell/Caleb_Straayer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620649/Rutgers/Damani_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242274/Rutgers/Daniel_Valentino.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620039/Cornell/Alexander_Kasper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384544/Rider/Dylan_Rodriguez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8620656/Rutgers/Ryan_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rutgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589214/Rider/David__Rodenhaver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html

Men's 3000 Meters

PL NAME

1 Tennessee Tremain
2 Dennis Fortuna

3 Kofi Fordjour

4 Cameron Janovic
5 Aidan Gilmore

6 Mike Laskowski
7 Holden Betz

8 Joshua Fisher

9 Harry Sinclair

10 Edwarx Brown

11 Josh Ballinger
Vidhur Polam

Sebastian Pizarro

Men's 110 Hurdles

PL NAME

1 Justin Wei

2 Sean Golembiewski

3 Marques Merriweather
4 Ryder King

5 David Strong

6 Max Weinberg

7 Kaya Simpson

8 Nathan Storz

9 Aaron Brooks

10 Charles Wall-Davis

11 Garrett Boag

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM
UNAT-Monmouth
Penn
Penn
Monmouth
Monmouth
Rider
Monmouth
Birmingham UK
Birmingham UK
Birmingham UK
Birmingham UK
Penn

Penn

YEAR TEAM

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

Cornell

Penn

Rider

Cornell

Monmouth

Rider

Rider

Rider

Monmouth

Cornell

Monmouth

Top?t
TIME
8:26.72
8:31.39
8:41.62
8:51.59
8:51.82
8:54.62
8:58.45
9:05.70
9:13.52
9:22.75
9:56.55

DNF

DNF

Top?

TIME
14.38
14.41

14.52
14.63
14.98
15.10
15.12
15.18
15.27
15.34

15.40



https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/7992700.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8234649/Penn/Dennis_Fortuna.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584254/Penn/Kofi_Fordjour.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7407167/Monmouth_NJ/Cameron__Janovic.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7717992/Monmouth_NJ/Aidan_Gilmore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7914726/Rider/Mike_Laskowski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992684/Monmouth_NJ/Holden_Betz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7895095/Penn/Vidhur_Polam.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8584250/Penn/Sebastian_Pizarro.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871407/Cornell/Justin_Wei.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669664/Penn/Sean_Golembiewski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7474398/Rider/Marques_Merriweather.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327608/Cornell/Ryder_King.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992699/Monmouth_NJ/David_Strong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312829/Rider/Max_Weinberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8679870/Rider/Kaya_Simpson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312827/Rider/Nathan_Storz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328205/Monmouth_NJ/Aaron_Brooks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687363/Cornell/Charles_Wall-Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674158/Monmouth_NJ/Garrett_Boag.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html

PL NAME

12 Ryan Brynjolfson
13 Ethan Przygoda
14 Paul Park

15 Patrick Brewer

Chad Trammell

Men's 110 Hurdles Section 1

PL NAME

1 Justin Wei

2 Sean Golembiewski

3 Marques Merriweather
4 Ryder King

8 Nathan Storz

9 Aaron Brooks

10 Charles Wall-Davis

Men's 110 Hurdles Section 2

PL NAME

5 David Strong

6 Max Weinberg

7 Kaya Simpson
11 Garrett Boag

12 Ryan Brynjolfson
13 Ethan Przygoda

Men's 110 Hurdles Section 3

PL NAME
14 Paul Park
15 Patrick Brewer

Chad Trammell

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Cornell

Rider

Penn

Cornell

Rider

TEAM

Cornell

Penn

Rider

Cornell

Rider

Monmouth

Cornell

TEAM

Monmouth

Rider

Rider

Monmouth

Cornell

Rider

TEAM

Penn

Cornell

Rider

TIME

15.47

16.09

16.59

16.62

DQ

W:-0.6

TIME

14.38

14.47

14.52

14.63

15.18

15.27

15.34

W: 3.0

TIME

14.98

15.10

15.12

15.40

15.47

16.09

W: 0.8

TIME

16.59

16.62

DQ



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682799/Cornell/Ryan_Brynjolfson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947808/Rider/Ethan_Przygoda.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669670/Penn/Paul_Park.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871579/Cornell/Patrick_Brewer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8666166/Rider/Chad_Trammell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871407/Cornell/Justin_Wei.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669664/Penn/Sean_Golembiewski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7474398/Rider/Marques_Merriweather.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327608/Cornell/Ryder_King.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312827/Rider/Nathan_Storz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328205/Monmouth_NJ/Aaron_Brooks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687363/Cornell/Charles_Wall-Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992699/Monmouth_NJ/David_Strong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312829/Rider/Max_Weinberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8679870/Rider/Kaya_Simpson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674158/Monmouth_NJ/Garrett_Boag.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682799/Cornell/Ryan_Brynjolfson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947808/Rider/Ethan_Przygoda.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669670/Penn/Paul_Park.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871579/Cornell/Patrick_Brewer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8666166/Rider/Chad_Trammell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html

Men's 400 Hurdles

PL NAME

1 Ryder King

2 Sean Golembiewski
3 Charles Wall-Davis
4 Matthew luvara

5 Nicolas West

6 Thomas Gibbard

7 Salvatore Barretta
8 Steven Crespo

9 Ronan O'Neill

10 Ethan Przygoda

11 Jack Daly

12 Brad Cantoral

13 Kaya Simpson

14 Landon McGallicher

15 William Foley

Men's 400 Hurdles Section 1

PL NAME

1 Ryder King

2 Sean Golembiewski
3 Charles Wall-Davis
5 Nicolas West

10 Ethan Przygoda

11 Jack Daly

Men's 400 Hurdles Section 2

PL NAME

4 Matthew luvara

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0O-2

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

TEAM

Cornell

Penn

Cornell

Monmouth

Penn

Monmouth

Villanova

Rider

Villanova

Rider

Cornell

Monmouth

Rider

Monmouth

Rider

TEAM

Cornell

Penn

Cornell

Penn

Rider

Cornell

TEAM

Monmouth

Top?

TIME
53.50
53.93
54.18
54.90
556.32
56.04
56.18
56.65
57.09
57.60
57.66
57.81

58.05
59.48

1:00.84

TIME
53.50
53.93
54.18
55.32
57.60

57.66

TIME

54.90



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327608/Cornell/Ryder_King.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669664/Penn/Sean_Golembiewski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687363/Cornell/Charles_Wall-Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8714589/Monmouth_NJ/Matthew_Iuvara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669672/Penn/Nicolas_West.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328202/Monmouth_NJ/Thomas_Gibbard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363031/Villanova/Salvatore_Barretta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312834/Rider/Steven_Crespo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363035/Villanova/Ronan_O'Neill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947808/Rider/Ethan_Przygoda.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988949/Cornell/Jack_Daly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328198/Monmouth_NJ/Brad_Cantoral.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8679870/Rider/Kaya_Simpson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674165/Monmouth_NJ/Landon_McGallicher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8666165/Rider/William__Foley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327608/Cornell/Ryder_King.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669664/Penn/Sean_Golembiewski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687363/Cornell/Charles_Wall-Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669672/Penn/Nicolas_West.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947808/Rider/Ethan_Przygoda.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988949/Cornell/Jack_Daly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8714589/Monmouth_NJ/Matthew_Iuvara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html

PL NAME YEAR

6 Thomas Gibbard S0-2

8 Steven Crespo SO-2

12 Brad Cantoral S0-2

13 Kaya Simpson SR-4
Men's 400 Hurdles Section 3

PL NAME YEAR
7 Salvatore Barretta S0-2
9 Ronan O'Neill S0O-2
14 Landon McGallicher FR-1
15 William Foley FR-1
Men's 4 x 100 Relay

PL  TEAM ATHLETES

1 Penn

Men's 4 x 400 Relay

PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES
1 Villanova A

2 Penn B

3 Rider A

4 Penn A

5 Bi&mingham A

6 Rider B

7 Monmouth A

Men's High Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Mark Hellwig SO-2 Penn

196 201 2.09 212

X0 XX0 XXO XXX

TEAM TIME

Monmouth 56.04
Rider 56.65
Monmouth 57.81

Rider 58.05

TEAM TIME

Villanova 56.18
Villanova 57.09
Monmouth 59.48

Rider 1:00.84

Top?t
TIME

4134

Top?
TIME
3:18.10
3:18.40
3:18.55

3:20.32
3:25.71

3:26.30

3:27.63
Top?t
MARK CONV

2.09m 6'10.25"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328202/Monmouth_NJ/Thomas_Gibbard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312834/Rider/Steven_Crespo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328198/Monmouth_NJ/Brad_Cantoral.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8679870/Rider/Kaya_Simpson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363031/Villanova/Salvatore_Barretta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363035/Villanova/Ronan_O'Neill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674165/Monmouth_NJ/Landon_McGallicher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8666165/Rider/William__Foley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321239/Penn/Mark_Hellwig.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html

PL

10

11

12

NAME

Michael Palmer

1.81 1.86 1.91
0 0 0

Conrad Moore

191 196 2.01
0 0 XXX

Zach Moyer

1.86 191 1.96
0 0 XXX

Thomas Gibbard

1.76 1.81 1.86
0 X0  XO

Jayson Lee

1.81 1.86 1.91
0 XX0 XXX

Blake Wehr

1.81 1.86 1.91
X0  XXO XXX

Steven Crespo

1.81 1.86
X0 XXX

Dylan Bonser

1.76 1.81 1.86
XX0 XO XXX

Patrick Monahan

1.76 1.81
0 XXX
Jake Rose

1.71 176 1.81
0 X0 XXX

Jan Volkmar

1.71 1.76
X0 XXX

Paul Park

1.81
XXX

YEAR

SO-2

1.96 2.01
0 XXX

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

1.91
XXX

SR-4

1.96

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Rider

Penn

Rider

Monmouth

Rider

Monmouth

Rider

Monmouth

Penn

Penn

Monmouth

Penn

MARK

1.96m

1.96m

1.9Tm

1.86m

1.86m

1.86m

1.8Tm

1.8Tm

1.76m

1.76m

1.7Tm

NH

CONV

6'5"

6'5"

6'3.25"

6'1.25"

6'1.25"

6'1.25"

511.25"

511.25"

59.25"

59.25"

5'7.25"

NH



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312832/Rider/Michael_Palmer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973364/Penn/Conrad_Moore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737094/Rider/Zach_Moyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328202/Monmouth_NJ/Thomas_Gibbard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7474401/Rider/Jayson_Lee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992701/Monmouth_NJ/Blake_Wehr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312834/Rider/Steven_Crespo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674159/Monmouth_NJ/Dylan_Bonser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669668/Penn/Patrick_Monahan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321245/Penn/Jake_Rose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674166/Monmouth_NJ/Jan__Volkmar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669670/Penn/Paul_Park.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html

Men's Pole Vault
PL  NAME YEAR

1 James Rhoads JR-3

468 483 498 513 530
XX0 O 0 XXO0  XXO

2 Shane Racey SR-4

498 5.13
XXO0 XXX

3 Benedikt Sachta JR-3

4.83 498
¢} XXX

4 Dalton Yeust

468 4.83 4.98
0 X0 XXX

5 Jackson Miles JR-3

423 438 453 4.68
X0 O X0 XXX

6 Javier Santiago JR-3

438 4.53
¢} XXX

Connor Bennett SR-4

4.68
XXX

Mike Domozych SR-4

4.23
XXX

Neal Wojdowski

4.23
XXX

Men's Long Jump
PL NAME YEAR
1 Josh Woods
7.23(2.8) 7.41(4.9) 7.23(1.4)
2 Zach Manorowitz SR-4

586 (0.9) 7.12(2.9) 6.99 (2.8)

TEAM

Penn

5.40
XXX

Cornell

Penn

UNAT-Monmouth

Monmouth

Rider

Monmouth

Monmouth

Unattached

TEAM

Birmingham UK

7.36(3.2) 6.96 (0.4)

Rider

7.13(1.6) 6.31(2.8)

MARK

5.30m

4.98m

4.83m

4.83m

4.53m

4.38m

NH

NH

NH

MARK

7.41m

7.27(0.7)

7.13m

FOUL

Top?
CONV

17'4.5"

164"

15'10"

1510

14'10.25"

14'4.5"

NH

NH

NH

Top?t
CONV

24'3.75"

23'4.75"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973366/Penn/James_Rhoads.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871577/Cornell/Shane_Racey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973360/Penn/Benedikt_Sachta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/7718004.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992692/Monmouth_NJ/Jackson_Miles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737087/Rider/Javier_Santiago.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7717985/Monmouth_NJ/Connor_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7717991/Monmouth_NJ/Mike_Domozych.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737093/Rider/Zach_Manorowitz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

3 Josh Burgess SO-2 Rider 7.02m 23'0.5"
FOUL 7.02(1.3) 6.83(4.3) FOUL 7.01(0.3) FOUL

4 David Strong JR-3 Monmouth 6.92m 22'8.5"
6.91(2.5) 6.60(1.1) 6.69(2.5) 6.61(1.2) 6.92(5.0) 6.85(1.7)

5 Alex Kislenko S0-2 Monmouth 6.92m 22'8.5"
6.92(1.6) PASS PASS 6.31(0.9) 6.52(1.2) 6.67(1.5)

6 Josh Green JR-3 Cornell 6.82m 22'4.5"
6.72(1.4) 6.75(0.2) FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.82(0.8)

7 Brandon Williams SR-4 Rider 6.59m 21'7.5"
6.50 (2.7) 6.59(2.2) 6.37(0.7) 6.28(1.8) 6.36(0.4) FOUL

8 Aaron Brooks S0-2 Monmouth 6.56m 21'6.25"
FOUL 6.46(2.0) 6.10(2.4) 6.14(2.0) FOUL 6.56 (2.8)

9 Patrick Brewer SR-4 Cornell 6.38m 20'11.25"
6.17(1.6) 6.24(1.1) 6.38(4.00 FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 Alfie Wood Birmingham UK 6.34m 20'9.75"
FOUL FOUL 6.34(2.0)

11 Abraham Ailemen S0-2 Cornell 6.33m 20'9.25"
FOUL 5.97(1.8) 6.33(1.6)

12 Bryce Boddie JR-3 Monmouth 6.3Tm 20'8.5"
FOUL 5.23(1.5) 6.31(3.6)

13 Daelyn Nwaobasi SO-2 Villanova 6.28m 20'7.25"
6.28 (0.3) 6.06 (+0.0) 6.15(2.1)

14 Matthew Cox Birmingham UK 6.27m 207"
6.27 (2.1) 6.16(1.7) 6.19(3.7)

15 Max Weinberg SO-2 Rider 6.08m 19'11.5"
5.94(2.8) 5.95(4.5) 6.08(1.9)

16 Sanjay Persaud SO-2 Villanova 5.84m 19'2"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312831/Rider/Josh_Burgess.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992699/Monmouth_NJ/David_Strong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328200/Monmouth_NJ/Alex_Kislenko.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988373/Cornell/Josh_Green.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737083/Rider/Brandon__Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328205/Monmouth_NJ/Aaron_Brooks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871579/Cornell/Patrick_Brewer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327617/Cornell/Abraham_Ailemen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992686/Monmouth_NJ/Bryce_Boddie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363034/Villanova/Daelyn_Nwaobasi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8312829/Rider/Max_Weinberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363036/Villanova/Sanjay_Persaud.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM
FOUL  5.84(6.5) FOUL
Ryan Brynjolfson FR-1 Cornell

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Triple Jump
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Desmond Whitley FR-1 Cornell

14.52 (2.0) 14.06(0.7) 13.60(0.3) 13.91 (+0.0)

2 Kameron Coleman FR-1 Cornell
14.00 (1.9) 13.90(1.9) 14.05(3.3) 14.29 (2.0)

3 Ryan Antwi FR-1 Cornell

13.62(0.6) FOUL  13.94(1.7) 13.91(-0.6) 13.77(0.9)

4 Jayson Lee SR-4 Rider

13.68(2.4) FOUL 13.74(1.6) 13.60(1.5) 13.89(2.2)

5 Patrick Monahan FR-1 Penn

FOUL 13.77(1.1) FOUL 13.62(1.3) FOUL

6 Bryce Boddie JR-3 Monmouth

FOUL FOUL 12.85(1.4) FOUL 11.20(2.3)

7 Colson Martin SR-4 Monmouth

FOUL 12.68(1.8) 12.41(3.1) FOUL FOUL

Men's Shot Put
PL  NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Brad Morell SR-4 Cornell
16.42 16.77 1673 FOUL 16.56  16.51
2 Noah Harman SO-2 Cornell
1462 FOUL 1581 FOUL FOUL 16.16
3 Jayden DuBard JR-3 Rider

1594 FOUL FOUL 15.86 FOUL FOUL

MARK  CONV
FOUL NM
Top?t
MARK CONV
14.52m  47'7.75"
3.90 (+0.0) 13.44(2.3)
14.47m  47'575"
14.21(1.4) 14.47 (1.2)
13.95m  45'9.25"
13.95 (+0.0)
13.89m 457"
13.45 (0.5)
13.77m  45'2.25"
FOUL
12.85m 422"
12.85 (1.8)
12.74m  41'9.75"
12.74 (+0.0)
Top?t
MARK  CONV
16.77m  550.25"
16.16m  53'0.25"
15.94m  52'3.75'



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682799/Cornell/Ryan_Brynjolfson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684520/Cornell/Desmond_Whitley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684522/Cornell/Kameron_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684521/Cornell/Ryan_Antwi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7474401/Rider/Jayson_Lee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669668/Penn/Patrick_Monahan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992686/Monmouth_NJ/Bryce_Boddie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7717996/Monmouth_NJ/Colson_Martin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871377/Cornell/Brad_Morell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327609/Cornell/Noah_Harman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947811/Rider/Jayden_DuBard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html

PL

10

11

12

13

NAME
Kai Deines
14.77 15.57 15.85

Ronde Washington

FOUL 15.80 15.31
Isaiah Battle

1495 1495 1492
AJ Bailor

14.65 1549 1527
Mannie Arbabi

15.00 15.01 14.90
Zezo Beshir

1453 FOUL FOUL

Abraham Ohiokhai-Benson

FOUL 13.62 FOUL
Liam Anderson

FOUL 13.00 13.20
Anthony Price

10.98 1205 FOUL
Noah Lawson

11.02 FOUL 11.23
Jacob Eddinger

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Nicholas Frattina

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Discus

PL

1

NAME

Brad Morell

YEAR

FR-1
6.14 15.73
SO-2
FOUL  FOUL
JR-3
15.78  FOUL
JR-3
15.33  15.11
FR-1
FOUL FOUL

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

TEAM

Penn

15.66

Monmouth

15.24

Monmouth

FOUL

Monmouth

FOUL

Cornell

FOUL

Penn

Rider

Villanova

Monmouth

Rider

Rider

Cornell

TEAM

Cornell

MARK

15.85m

15.80m

15.78m

15.49m

15.01m

14.53m

13.62m

13.20m

12.05m

11.23m

FOUL

FOUL

MARK

53.29m

CONV

52'0"

51" 10"

51'9.25"

50" 10"

49'3"

478"

44'8.25"

43'3.75"

39'6.5"

36'10.25"

NM

NM

Topt

CONV

174'10"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669661/Penn/Kai_Deines.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328206/Monmouth_NJ/Ronde_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674157/Monmouth_NJ/Isaiah_Battle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992682/Monmouth_NJ/AJ_Bailor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685618/Cornell/Mannie_Arbabi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669660/Penn/Zezo_Beshir.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737081/Rider/Abraham_Ohiokhai-Benson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363030/Villanova/Liam_Anderson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674167/Monmouth_NJ/Anthony_Price.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947812/Rider/Noah_Lawson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737086/Rider/Jacob_Eddinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685619/Cornell/Nicholas_Frattina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871377/Cornell/Brad_Morell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html

PL  NAME

FOUL  47.75
2 Isaiah Battle

FOUL 4324
3 Kai Deines

47.06  46.21

4 Daniel Mikay
FOUL 44.53
5 Mannie Arbabi

46.48  43.09

FOUL

46.24

45.22

42.41

46.18

50.72

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

6 Abraham Ohiokhai-Benson

FOUL 43.61
7 Noah Lawson
42.99 41.56

8 Jacob Eddinger

40.75 FOUL
9 Jesse Goldman
41.35 FOUL

42.80

FOUL

41.86

41.81

10 Ronde Washington

38.73 FOUL
11 Jonathan Evans
36.42 36.11

12 Anthony Price

35.88 35.72
AJ Bailor
FOUL FOUL

Men's Hammer

FOUL

38.23

FOUL

FOUL

45.63

FOUL

FOUL

YEAR

53.29

JR-3

FOUL

FR-1

46.97

SO-2

FOUL

FR-1

FOUL

SR-4

FOUL

JR-3

FOUL

SR-4

FOUL

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

49.72

Monmouth

49.20

Penn

46.76

Cornell

46.69

Cornell

41.19

Rider

45.53

Rider

FOUL

Rider

FOUL

Penn

Monmouth

Villanova

Monmouth

Monmouth

MARK

49.20m

47.06m

46.69m

46.48m

45.63m

42.99m

417.86m

47.81Tm

38.73m

38.23m

35.88m

FOUL

CONV

161" 5"

154" 5"

153" 2"

152" 6"

149'8"

141°0"

137" 4"

137'2"

1271

125'5"

117'8"

NM

Topt



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674157/Monmouth_NJ/Isaiah_Battle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669661/Penn/Kai_Deines.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327622/Cornell/Daniel_Mikay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685618/Cornell/Mannie_Arbabi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737081/Rider/Abraham_Ohiokhai-Benson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947812/Rider/Noah_Lawson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737086/Rider/Jacob_Eddinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669663/Penn/Jesse_Goldman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328206/Monmouth_NJ/Ronde_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689177/Villanova/Jonathan_Evans.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674167/Monmouth_NJ/Anthony_Price.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992682/Monmouth_NJ/AJ_Bailor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html

PL

10

11

12

13

14

NAME YEAR TEAM
Brad Morell SR-4 Cornell
59.77 58.86 FOUL FOUL FOUL  58.82
Scott Dochat JR-3 Penn
FOUL 5277 FOUL FOUL 5562 59.17
Jayden DuBard JR-3 Rider
5434 5218 FOUL 5519 5440 56.29
Isaiah Battle JR-3 Monmouth
50.37 5296 FOUL 52.89 54.71 FOUL
AJ Bailor JR-3 Monmouth
51.37 4994 FOUL FOUL 50.85 51.91
Samuel Clifton Birmingham UK
51.18 FOUL 51.07 FOUL FOUL 51.22
Jacob Eddinger SR-4 Rider
48.19 4855 4896 FOUL FOUL FOUL
Ronde Washington SO-2 Monmouth
4426 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 4430
Abraham Ohiokhai-Benson  SR-4 Rider
43.30 FOUL 41.54
Daniel Mikay SO-2 Cornell
FOUL 42.88 FOUL
Noah Lawson JR-3 Rider
FOUL 41.00 FOUL
Anthony Price FR-1 Monmouth
35.10 37.65 38.48
Nicholas Frattina FR-1 Cornell
33.37 36.58 37.69

Liam Anderson SO-2 Villanova

MARK

59.77m

59.17m

56.29m

54.71Tm

51.9Tm

51.22m

48.96m

44.30m

43.30m

42.88m

47.00m

38.48m

37.69m

35.34m

CONV

196" 1"

194" 1"

184'8"

179'¢"

170" 4"

168'0"

160" 7"

145" 4

142'1"

140" 8"

134'6"

126" 3"

123'8"

115 11"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871377/Cornell/Brad_Morell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973362/Penn/Scott_Dochat.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947811/Rider/Jayden_DuBard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674157/Monmouth_NJ/Isaiah_Battle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7992682/Monmouth_NJ/AJ_Bailor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737086/Rider/Jacob_Eddinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328206/Monmouth_NJ/Ronde_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737081/Rider/Abraham_Ohiokhai-Benson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327622/Cornell/Daniel_Mikay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947812/Rider/Noah_Lawson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Rider.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674167/Monmouth_NJ/Anthony_Price.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685619/Cornell/Nicholas_Frattina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363030/Villanova/Liam_Anderson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK ~ CONV

FOUL 32.07 3534

15 Mannie Arbabi FR-1 Cornell 31.47m 103'3"

FOUL FOUL  31.47

16 Jonathan Evans FR-1 Villanova 29.81Tm 97'10"

29.09 FOUL  29.81

Noah Harman SO-2 Cornell FOUL NM

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Javelin Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM CONV
1 James Pratt Birmingham UK 212'5"

64.74 59.94 57.86 PASS 5995 59.95

2 Chris Bagnell SR-4 Monmouth 207'3"
63.177 5572 59.89  58.11 5432  59.26

3 Atticus Soehren S0-2 Penn 203'3"
57.71 61.16 FOUL 60.60 61.96 60.74

4 Taylor Boorse SR-4 Monmouth 197'3"
58.14 59.90 FOUL 5557 60.13 FOUL

5 Joseph Rachiele SO-2 Cornell 175'9"
5340 50.76 4835 53.56 FOUL FOUL

6 Patrick Brewer SR-4 Cornell 167'1"
5094 50.32 FOUL 4534 4452 47.54

7 Ryan Brynjolfson FR-1 Cornell 158'10"
48.32 4530 48.42 4565 47.89 FOUL

Jake Rose S0-2 Penn NM

FOUL FOUL FOUL



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685618/Cornell/Mannie_Arbabi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8689177/Villanova/Jonathan_Evans.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Villanova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327609/Cornell/Noah_Harman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8328207/Monmouth_NJ/Chris_Bagnell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321247/Penn/Atticus_Soehren.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7717986/Monmouth_NJ/Taylor_Boorse.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NJ_college_m_Monmouth_NJ.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479708/Cornell/Joseph_Rachiele.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7871579/Cornell/Patrick_Brewer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682799/Cornell/Ryan_Brynjolfson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NY_college_m_Cornell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321245/Penn/Jake_Rose.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/PA_college_m_Penn.html
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